SF/UTP | RJ45 Male | RJ45 Male | 0.50 m | Round | PVC | Black |

Envelope

Product specifications

AWG value

Cable design

Cable length

Cable mantle material
Cable mantle size

Cable type

Colour

Conductor material
Connector A

Connector B

Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B
Connector plating
Frequency

Material

Maximum bandwith

Number of products in package

Packaging
Shielding

Version

27

Round
0.50 m
PVC

5.8 mm
CATS5e
Black

cca

RJ45 Male
RJ45 Male
Straight
Straight
Gold Plated
100 MHz
PVC

1 Gbps
1pcs
Envelope
SF/UTP
1:1

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

50

200

250

5‘41 281 0“275632“

Nedis

CCGP85121BK05
5412810275632
5412810360437
5412810346677

Envelope

1x SF/UTP CAT5e Network Cable

Lx W x

30mm 230 mm
250 mm 120 mm
445 mm 265 mm
350 mm 310 mm

H (mm)
55 mm
415 mm
505 mm
410 mm

Weight
34g

1805 g
8080 ¢
7100 g
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